

\$~7

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

RFA 852/2018, CM APPL Nos.4392/2019, 13571/2019

SURTE (DECEASED) THR LRS & ANR

..... Appellants

Through: Mr.Abhay Pratap Singh, Advocate.

versus

SANJAY GUPTA

..... Respondent

Through: Mr.Manish Vashisht, Mr.Sameer
Vashisht, Mr.Rikky Gupta,
Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

% **14.11.2019**

The convenience file has been prepared. Let the same be provided to the learned counsel for the appellant before the next date of hearing.

List on 17th, 18th and 19th of March, 2020.

YOGESH KHANNA, J.

NOVEMBER 14, 2019

DU